
07/30/03 13:44 FAX 7039682617 C&G-MOVING&STORA la02

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2. IDcoDe 1 j 2

12 | See Block 16r. dated 07/03/0,3

S ISSUDI CODE 7. AOMINISTERED DY 1IfOllfr ln hem - E)

S .S. NUkcleor Ki-gulzoz.azy ConSi..iion U.S. Niacltlh RiAyulaLory Cornidsion
-bivision of Conlracrt: Division of CnntresuLi-
rail Scop 7-7-1-2 Two White Flint Norch - mS '1-7-t-2
Concrace. management Cencer No. 2 Elinor Cunningham, 301-4i5-6580
Washingcon Lc 20555 washington, DC 20555

v. NAAE AND AODnESS OF CONTRACTOR (Nr. rIral, county. sole *,d ai CedO) (X OA- AMENOMENr Of SOUCrTATION NO.

Rq-ADH-00-010

CLG movino and St *:rayet. Inc. 08. DATED tSE fl0 M III
14954 Bogle Drive
Chanchily ISOA. MODFIcArION Of CONTPACTJORDER NO.

VA 20151 NRC-1-0U-010
SBHAf 0353 00-001322

t A-Eer, (SSE TE1 13)

CODE FACILrY CODE X[03-O1 -2000

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E The above numbored solicitation is amended a6 set rorth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers lIs exianded. [is not extendod.

Offers musl acknowledge receIpt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the foflowing methods:
(a) By completing atems 8 and 15. and retumingc copies of the amendment; lb) By acknowledging receipt of this amendmeon of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate tetter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of mis amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made
by lelegram or lener. provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
17. ACCOUNTINR AND APiPHOI*IAIION DATA 411 iquirit L1STED DELOW IN BLdCK 14

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
_-. .hIS CNANE OREIT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
..AWT HIS CHANGEOADER Is ISSUFI1pUASUA TO ISpedy auwhork THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 1 ARE AE IN TH CONTrACT ORDER NO. N ITEM tS

e. THE ABOVE NUNBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MOUIFltU TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANCES tiucn as mervsa eI pAyg ofco, apprpnasm duea. s.)

T SET FORTH IN ITEM IA, PUFSUANT TO THIE AUNFHNI r O01 FAR Q.tWfbl.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENr IS ENTEREo INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOntrY OF:

E °. o 5en (SPwty " oI n on And amilrnily)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. s k required to sign this document and return oopies to the issuing office.

Is DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMOlIFIrATION jrg'vuCF ¶ talrs. indud aletonv tentmtstm Ieao.)

BlLOC'Kt 12. ACCOUtfING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

-7 a 3.01S-5S1306 2S2A, X0200 -S2,261.SS
D2316 3401E-S11302 252A X0200 -$1,063.99

SEE PAGE 2 FOR F.OE DETAILS

Exeot Dm-odea heroin. Ao mnu am1 eCallorm0, ot a docvimrni Itwennd mi [Wm 9A or %OA, as herucldonre clOnld. remrin 1ncrhan1 ono Iin kii laod ad ctod.

iSA. NAME ANODTM F OF SE7InNER (ype oro ml teA. NAME AND TITLE EZONTRACTING OFFIlCE (Type or ptn0

{S.L^.V 1 ts fov & , st e5 M. Pool 'S\
ie ~~~~~~~ncteria-Ig of ,ce

O-.MNTACTorvOPF 7Ro , ISC DATESIGNED 16L. YA SOF aC /D/TE I N
~ C2M': ^ ' '1 ~ s 11f /I.// /,/a o

se X~~~ll l s _ -" _ 7 . 7 { = n n FL R~~~~~~~~ffl #Y s -- Iz

1YrLIRIL - AUMOO0 ADMOO2



07/30/03 13:44 FAX 7039682617 C&G-MOVING&STORA

I'

NRC-10-00-010
Modification No. 12
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate funds in the amount of $3,325.43; thereby
decreasing the obligated amount of the contract from $527,000.00 to $523,674.57.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section 8.4. 'CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-WORK ORDERS, the second
sentence in paragraph '(b)' is revised to read as follows:

0(b) The amount currently obligated on this contract is $523,674.57."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this
action is provided below:

lb 03

FYOO Obligation Amount:*
FY01 Obligation Amount:
FY02 Obligation Amount:
FY03 Obligation Amount:
FY03 De-Obligation Amount-

$172,000.00
$165,000.00
$150,000.00
$ 40,000.00
$ 3,325.43

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $523,674.57

This modification de-obligates FY03 funds in the amount of $3.325.43.


